+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 0.8
8 or 16-Port Rack-Mount Industrial Secure
Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

Power Cable (EU) 50801051G 6 feet Power Cable, EU
Fuse 50709441G Fuse
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
MB5908-DC 1P1MB590800001G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, RS232/422/485 DC 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5908-SiS-DC 1P1MB590800002G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, Isolated RS422/485 DC 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-DC 1P1MB591600001G 16-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, RS232/422/485 DC 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
MB5916-SiS-DC 1P1MB591600002G 16-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, Isolated RS422/485 DC 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
MB5908-EU 1P1MB590800013G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, RS232/422/485 EU Plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5908-US 1P1MB590800003G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, RS232/422/485 US Plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-EU 1P1MB591600013G 16-Port Modbus Gateway,RJ45,RS232/422/485 EU Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
MB5916-US 1P1MB591600003G 16-Port Modbus Gateway,RJ45,RS232/422/485 US Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
MB5908-SiS-EU 1P1MB590800004G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, Isol. RS422/485 EU Plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5908-SiS-US 1P1MB590800014G 8-Port Modbus Gateway, RJ45, Isol. RS422/485 US Plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-SiS-EU 1P1MB591600014G 16-Port Modbus Gateway,RJ45,Isol. RS422/485 EU Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
MB5916-SiS-US 1P1MB591600004G 16-Port Modbus Gateway,RJ45,Isol. RS422/485 US Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 RJ45
ORDERING INFORMATION